A

Plats Namn

1 Bo Ekman

A

Plats Namn

1 Hans Lindgren
2 Fredric Andersson

A

Plats Namn

1 Johan Nilsson

2 Ronny Renhult
3 Anders Dahlberg
4 Thomas Engqvist
5 Lars Dahlstrom

6 Svante Carlsson
7 Jorgen Persson

8 Martina Hallblom

B

Plats Namn

1 Hans Eriksson
2 Jonas Lakhall

B

Plats Namn

1 Jérgen Persson

2 Monica Hjertqvist
3 Martin Radman
4 Jan Hjertqvist

C

Plats Namn

1 Bo Ekman
2 Robert Falksater

C

Plats Namn

1 Hans Eriksson
2 Roland Hedberg
3 Claes-Hakan Carlsson
4 Ulf Oskarsson
5 Fredric Andersson
6 Bo Johanssonj
7 Hans Lindgren
8 Tryggve Henriksson
9 Carl-Johan Johansson
10 Jonas Lakhall
11 Ola Ekblom

Klass1
Klubb
Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK

Klass2

Klubb

Arvika PSK

Orebro Pistol- och SSK

Klass3

Klubb

|2 Skf

|2 Skf

12 Skf

Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK
Fryksdalens PSK

Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Fryksdalens PSK

Orebro Pistol- och SSK

Klass2
Klubb
Arvika PSK
Arvika PSK

Klass3

Klubb

Arvika PSK
Rasbo PSK
|2 Skf
Tillberga PSK

Klass1
Klubb
Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK
12 Skf

Klass2

Klubb

Arvika PSK

Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK
12 Skf

Lima Skyttegille

Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK
Arvika PSK

Arvika PSK

Filipstads PSK

Arvika PSK

Eksharads PSK

Resultat
56764776

Resultat
876210959
79868428

Resultat
8111112118910
8910119988
8951299910
81110611889
89889877
71110865610
811669967
36526049

Resultat
811812119910
764410877

Resultat
8111212119910
7111112119910
711101297910
79484794

Resultat
710610119910
4111006897

Resultat
811121089710
81110699910
81110868910
8118107998
6118109989
7114811998
8910611957
892124777
8114647610
084106886
711460465

Tot
48

Tot
56
52

Tot
80
72
71
71
64
63
62
35

Tot
78
53

Tot
82
80
75
52

Tot
72
55

Tot
75
72
70
70
70
67
65
56
56
50
43

Poang Stm
13

Podng Stm
13
1

Poang Stm

22'S
15 B
19 B
15 B
18

15

10

7

Poang Stm
16
13

Podng Stm
24 B
18 B
17
18

Podng Stm
26
18

Poang Stm
17 B
22
21
19
11
15

6
15
14
12

9



C

Plats Namn

1 Martin Radman

2 Jorgen Persson

3 Jorgen Persson

4 Johan Nilsson

5 Ronny Renhult

6 Anders Dahlberg

7 Thomas Engqvist

8 Ari Pirttijarvi

9 Lars Dahlstrém
10 Monica Hjertqvist
11 Roland Pettersson
12 Svante Carlsson
13 Erik Berg
14 Jan Hjertqvist

C

Plats Namn

[

Maria Oskarsson
2 Kristina Everbrink

C

Plats Namn

1 Cecilia Larsson
2 Martina Hallblom

C

Plats Namn

[

Mats Frodén
2 Kjell Skold

C

Plats Namn

1 Gote Zetterlund
2 Gunnar Gustavsson
3 Alf Johansson

R

Plats Namn

[

Bo Ekman

R

Plats Namn

1 Claes-Hakan Carlsson
2 Hans Lindgren

3 UIf Oskarsson

4 Tryggve Henriksson
5 Jonas Lakhall

6 Roland Hedberg

7 Hans Eriksson

8 Carl-Johan Johansson

Klass3

Klubb

12 Skf

Arvika PSK

Fryksdalens PSK

12 Skf

12 Skf

|2 Skf

Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK
Ramsbergs PSK
Fryksdalens PSK

Rasbo PSK
Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK
Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK
Tillberga PSK

Damklass2

Klubb

Lima Skyttegille
Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK

Damklass3

Klubb

Fryksdalens PSK
Orebro Pistol- och SSK

Veteran klass Yngre
Klubb

Munkfors PSK
Munkfors PSK

VeteranklassAldre
Klubb
Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK
Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK
Lima Skyttegille

Klass1
Klubb
Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK

Klass2

Klubb

12 Skf

Arvika PSK

Lima Skyttegille

Arvika PSK

Arvika PSK

Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK
Arvika PSK

Filipstads PSK

Resultat
8111212119910
8111212119910
811121211999
8111012119910
811121211889
811128119910
81112999910
81112109998
87101211999
8118129899
8111089997
71110811697
8111088947
811648978

Resultat
8111212119910
64452476

Resultat
810101289710
891068778

Resultat
7118107777
711666885

Resultat
81181211889
8118911898
611628948

Resultat
8810785710

Resultat
8108109967
6911411978
8786109710
5961096910
811884895
699611685
811664978
58765547

Tot
82
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
71
69
65
61

Tot
82
38

Tot
74
63

Tot
64
57

Tot
75
72
54

Tot
63

Tot
67
65
65
64
61
60
59
47

Podng Stm
21S
20S
23S
20B
18 B
22 B
23 B
20B
22 B
16
18
15

3
17

Poang Stm
19 S
19

Podng Stm
19
15

Poang Stm
14
14

Podng Stm
13 B
15
11

Poang Stm
15

Podng Stm

11
16
15
20
13
12
12
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Plats

Plats

R

Namn
1 Johan Nilsson
2 Jorgen Persson
3 Martin Radman
4 Anders Dahlberg
5 Jan Hjertqvist
6 Ronny Renhult
7 Lars Dahlstrém

Klubb
112 Skf

2 Fryksdalens PSK

3 Arvika PSK

4 KPSSK

5 HUPK

1 Jérgen Persson
2 Maria Oskarsson
3 Martin Radman

Klass3

Klubb

12 Skf

Arvika PSK

|2 Skf

|2 Skf
Tillberga PSK
|2 Skf
Fryksdalens PSK

Lag
|2 Skf1l

Fryksdalens PSK 1

Arvika PSK 1

KPSSK 1

HUPK 1

Finalskjutning
Arvika PSK

Lima Skyttegille

|2 Skf

Resultat
811111211999
8111112118910
8111112119710
810810118910
81198107910
8111188866
89987878

Resultat

24 33363233262629
Martin Radman

Ronny Renhult

Anders Dahlberg

242832363027 2528
Cecilia Larsson
Jorgen Persson
Lars Dahlstrom

2431242830272127
Jorgen Persson

Hans Eriksson

Hans Lindgren

2332282529272730
Bo Ekman

Roland Hedberg
Thomas Engqvist

24 3328 25 28 26 22 22
Roland Pettersson

Erik Berg

Gunnar Gustavsson

121012
121010
4-

Tot
80
80
79
74
72
66
64

Tot
239
82
79
78

230
74
81
75

222
82
75
65

221
72
72
77

208
71
65
72

34
32

Podng Stm

19 S
16 S
16 B
22 B
198

7

17

Podng
61

64

43

71

36



